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Facts and figures

Number of staff, production capacities and other key figures about BP in Geel

Number of staff (figures end of 2012)

At the end of 2011 BP in Geel numbered 361 employees (*): 196 blue-collar workers and 165 office workers.
BP in Geel counted 39 female employees.
Six women and seven men were in a part-time job; three women and nineteen men were on a career break scheme.

(*) Not including employees who are chronically ill and people working abroad.

Production capacities (figures end of 2012)

PTA (purified terephthalic acid): 1,300,000 tonnes per year
PX (paraxylene): 700,000 tonnes per year
Total capacity: 2,000,000 tonnes per year

\Water intake canal

2012: 8,255,009 m3

Investments, Health, Safety, Security and the Environment (figures end of 2012)

Safety: 2,110,000 euro
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The environment:

Health and security:

Safety statistics »

Environmental statistics >

Capital (figures end of 2012)

2012:

Fixed assets (figures end of 2012)

2012:

Investments (figures end of 2012)

2012:

Annual turnover (figures end of 2012)

2012:

650,000 euro

457,000 euro

232,150,518.00 euro

1,347,734,834.00 euro

16,650,845.00 euro

171,468,233.00 euro
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